Milbank Manufacturing  |  4801 Deramus Ave., Kansas City, MO 64120  |  877.483.5314  |  milbankworks.com
MPRV-100-MB-78
Pedestal
Power
Head Rating
Catalog Number Mount Description
100
MPRV-BLANK-78 DB Ring type, no breaker
MPRV-100-MB-78 DB Ring type, series wired, 100A breaker
MPRV-100-MB-PD          PD Ring type, series wired 100A main breaker, pad mount
MPRV-100-20GR-78 DB Ring type, parallel wired, 100A w/ 20A GFCI
MRPV-50-78 DB Ring type, 50A breaker and receptacle
MPRV-50-PD                     PD Ring type, 50A breaker and receptacle, pad mount
MPRV-50-MB-78 DB Ring type, Parallel wired, 50A breaker
MPRV-503020GR-78 DB Ring type, parallel wired 50/30/20 receptacle & breaker configuration
*MPRVD-BLANK -78 Ring Type, no breaker, double
*MPRVD-100-78 DB Ring type, parallel wired, 100A breakers, double
*MPRVD-100-MB-78 DB Ring type, series wired, 100 amp, main breakers, double
*MPRVD-100-MB-PD PD Ring type, series wired 100A main breakers, pad mount, double
*MPRVD-503020GR-78 DB Ring type, 50A, 30A and 20A receptacles with breakers, double
RV & MOBILE
HOME 100A PEDESTALS
* MPRVD units are back to back double power head pedestals.
DB stands for Direct Bury

MPRVD-PD
Pad Mount
bottom view
Please consult serving utility for their requirements prior to ordering or installing, as specifications and approvals vary by
utility, and may require local electrical inspector approval. All installations must be installed by a licensed electrician and
must comply with all national and local codes, laws and regulations. Milbank reserves the right to make changes in
specifications and features shown without notice or obligation.
Milbank Manufacturing  |  4801 Deramus Ave., Kansas City, MO 64120  |  877.483.5314  |  milbankworks.com
MPAP-200-MB-78 MPAPD-BLANK-78
Pedestal
Power
Head Rating
Catalog Number Mount Description
200
MPAP-BLANK-78 DB Ring type, No breakers
MPAP-100-78 DB Ring type, parallel wired, 100A breaker
MPAP-100-MB-78 DB Ring type, series wired, 100A main breaker
MPAP-200-78 DB Ring type, parallel wired, 200A breaker
MPAP-200-MB-78 DB Ring type, series wired, 200A main breaker
MPAP-200-20GR-78 DB Ring type, parallel wired, 200A w/ 20A GFCI
*MPAPD-BLANK-78 DB Ring type,parallel wired, double, no breakers
*MPAPD-100-MB-78 DB Ring type, series wired 100A main breakers, double
RV & MOBILE
HOME 200A PEDESTALS
* MPAPD units are back to back double power head pedestals.
DB stands for Direct Bury